

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3146/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 21/11/2005 in WP No. 16462/2004
& WP No. 16463/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

STATE OF U.P.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HINDUSTAN UNILEVERS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)
WITH S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 3609 of 2006
(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 31/07/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Pramod Swarup, Adv.
Ms. Alaka Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Sandeep Singh, Adv.
Mr. Anuvrat Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Rakesh Uttamchandra Upadhyay, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shyam Divan, Sr. Adv.
Mr.Gaurav Agrawal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on Monday the 4th August 2008 for final disposal.

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master

(Anand Singh)
Court Master